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The Summit will provide members of the business community
with the opportunity to learn about how changes in the health care industry will
impact their companies, employees and families.

To download resources from the event, go to: NoCoHealthcareSummit.com
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Health Care in Your Future Summit

Embassy Suites, 4705 Clydesdale Parkway, Loveland

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:50 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Resource Hall, Registration and Breakfast Available
Welcome to the Summit

Keynote: State of the Industry
Jared Landis, The Advisory Board Company

Health Care in Northern Colorado - Impact on Small Business
Featuring Comments from:

Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield

Banner Health

Clear View Behavioral Health

Columbine Health Systems

Kaiser Permanente

Northern Colorado Long Term Acute Hospital

SummitStone Health Partners

UCHealth

Break

Laughaceuticals, The Importance of Laughter for Well Being
Brian Harper, Kaiser Permanente AIR

Improving Lives
Jeff Thompson, UCHealth

Break

Amendment 69 - Universal Health Care on the Ballot in 2016
Rich Shannon, ColoradoCare

Laura Giocomo and Matt Derrington, Coloradoans for Coloradoans

Closing Comments

Adjourn and Resource Hall Available. Health Care Job Fair Begins
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Notes

Join the conversation today on Twitter.
#NoCoHealth
@FCCOChamber



Thank You to Our Sponsors
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Enterprise



